Ergebnis — 1. Sbg Trainings-Cup

2021-03-06

S D13
1.  Charlotte Brawisch
Hannah Fink

S D15

1. Jana Lechner

2. Katja Helminger
Lara H6henberger

S D18
1.  Carla Berger

S D19

1. Nilla Bogensperger
Andrea Strasser
Bernadette Gromer

S D35
Petra Bohm

S D45

1 Karin Hillebrand

2.  Claudia Hackl

3. Margit Elstner

4 Katharina Hinterhofer
5 Daniela Buchberger
6 Tanja Ebster

S

1 Heidi Bordihn

2.  Eva Breitschadel
3 Berta Buchberger
4 Brigitte Muller

S

1. Fellix Prokopetz
2. Clemens Eibl

3 Nick Lechner

4 Felix Emberger
Noah Brunner

S H18
1.  Tim Lechner

S H19

1. Leon Ebster

2.  Lukas Scharnagl
3. Kitti Boros

212)
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(313)
HSV Wals
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(111)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(3/3)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(111)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(6/6)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(414)

SSV Hallein-Neualm

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

1/1)
HSV Wals

(515)
Naturfreunde Kitzbuhel
vereinslos

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

1/1)
HSV Wals

(3/3)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Zeit
53:10
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

45:03
55:28
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
1:08:45

Zeit

55:05
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
Fehlst.

Zeit

1:05:55
1:10:42
1:11:01
1:16:21
1:30:42
1:48:58

Zeit

33:25
37:51
42:58
44:08

Zeit
50:02

Zeit
45:24
53:20
1:03:27
1:12:06
Fehlst.

Zeit
58:34

Zeit
42:13
48:30
1:13:39
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Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

Riickstandeit verloren
03:37
+10:25 10:56

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

Riickstandeit verloren

Riickstaneit verloren
02:46

+4:47 07:57

+5:06 07:54

+10:26  10:29

+24:47  18:51

+43:.03 16:23

Riickstaneit verloren
01:49

+4:26 03:44

+9:33 07:24

+10:43  02:46

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

Riickstaneit verloren
04:22

+7:56 04:33

+18:03  14:12

+26:42  18:33

Riickstan&eit verloren

00:00
Riickstand&eit verloren
00:00
+6:17 02:41
+31:26 06:43



©O NGO wODNd =0

© oN>ORk N =O

H35

Franz Helminger
Bernhard Fink
Norbert Helminger
Martin Bogensperger
Martin BOhm

Wolfgang Buchberger Jun.

Markus Buchberger
Johann Grambichler

I
H
«

Roland Kohlbacher
Peter Ebster Sen.
Berhard Prokopetz
Hannes Lechner
Jakob Buchberger
Josef Hones
Florian Elstner
Markus Wolf
Roland Berner
Leopold Tonka

S H55

1.
2.

Karl Hackl
Franz Mages
Horst Mayer

S H65

1.

2.
3.
4

Eduard Béhm
Werner Burmann
Ekkehard Berger

Leo Mdiller

Christian Breitschadel
Franz Nagele

Klaus Bordihn

Wolfgang Buchberger Sen.

S OK

hwn

S OL
1.
2.

@ N~

Claudia Berger
Lorenz Buchberger
Lorenz Fink

Anna Haider
Bernhard Strasser
Daniela Fink

Manfred Eibl
Claudia Lechner
Klaus Chudoba

Leire Carro

Marion Schénberger
Family Emberger
Anja Schober

(8/8)
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(10/10)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Naturfreunde Kitzbuhel

HSV Wals

HSV Wals

HSV Ried

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Ried

SSV Hallein-Neualm

HSV Ried

(3/3)

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

SSV Hallein-Neualm

(8/8)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
OLC Wienerwald

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

SSV Hallein-Neualm

HSV Wals

(6/6)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Ried

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

(3/3)
vereinslos
HSV Wals
OLCU Viktring

(9/10)
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Zeit
45:10
45:33
46:09
51:41
53:35
55:10
57:43
1:23:20

Zeit
47:14
49:11
49:40
57:10
1:02:47
1:02:53
1:07:53
1:10:53
1:14:25
Fehlst.

Zeit
54:39
1:05:30
Fehlst.

Zeit
52:18
57:46
1:27:09
1:43:14
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Aufg.

Zeit

48:02
53:09
59:17
1:04:53
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

45:57
1:03:51
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

39:51
40:03
42:15
42:57

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:23
+0:59
+6:31
+8:25
+10:00
+12:33
+38:10

Riickstan&eit verloren

+1:57
+2:26
+9:56
+15:33
+15:39
+20:39
+23:39
+27:11

Riickstandeit verloren

+10:51

Riickstan&eit verloren

+5:28
+34:51
+50:56

Riickstandeit verloren

+5:07
+11:15
+16:51

Riickstandeit verloren

+17:54

Riickstan&eit verloren

+0:12
+2:24
+3:06
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00:00
02:58
00:00
02:23
05:50
03:02
05:40
11:59

01:03
02:37
02:11
05:55
03:34
05:28
11:07
07:14
14:08

05:16
05:58

08:14
06:49
34:12
19:41

09:48
14:03
21:55
16:23

03:53
11:36

03:15
03:28
06:26
00:00



© NGk

Sarah Mitterer

Lisa Mitterer

Eva Schober

Ludwig Brawisch

Edith Muller-Grambichler
Lena und Fabian Strasser

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

42:57
45:04
45:06
53:21
1:19:52
Nicht Ang.

+3:06
+5:13
+5:15
+13:30
+40:01
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10:19
07:21
07:20
12:39
16:53



